GREHCNE

15
20
21
23
24
33

RREBVFCE

24
31
32
33

Name P
Hailee Hansen

* Molly Hays

Ally Boysen

Ally Schroeder
AvaMee

* Kennedi Niemann

* |sabelle Radakovich
JessaLynn

Riley Simone

* Brittan Bower

* Torrie Schutzman
Reece Niemann

Team
Totals

Total FG

3PT FG

Free Throws
Name P

* Brady Deimling
Breckyn Hamlin
* Kindey Larson
Kinley Solem

* Kate Hladky
Laney McCarty

* Gabby Drube
Gabby Mendoza
* Sydney Solem
Brooke Conklin

RisaPilon

Joelie Speltz

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

Largest Lead Thu8Cod 18 (10 pts) Lead Changes 2
Comments:

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Thunder Basin Boltsvs. Cody Fillies
Date: 03/12/2021 Time: 10:30am Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Cody Fillies

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
3/7 0/1 8/10 14 0 2 2 4 3 6 0
0/2 0/0 3/4 3 1 6 7 3 0 1 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
3/8 o/1 6/11 12 3 1 4 2 3 7 0
3/4 0/0 1/2 7 0 (0] 0 5 1 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
1/3 0/0 1/2 3 1 6 7 1 1 3 0
5/11 2/7 5/6 17 0 2 2 1 0 1 0
0/3 0/0 3/4 3 2 2 4 4 0 1 0
1 4 5
15/38 2/9 27/39 59 8 23 31 20 8 19 1
1st Half 7122 31.8% 2nd Half 8/16 50.0% Game 15/38 39.5%
1st Half 0/5 0.00% 2nd Half 2/4 50.0% Game 2/9 22.2%
1st Half 9/13 69.2% 2nd Half 18/26  69.2% Game 27/39 69.2%
Home: Thunder Basin Bolts
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 1 1 3 2 4 0
2/3 /1 3/3 8 0 (0] 0 3 2 1 0
0/6 0/2 2/2 2 3 1 4 4 1 3 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
1/8 0/3 0/0 2 1 1 2 5 2 1 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 1 0
4/10 1/3 2/3 11 4 4 8 4 0 4 0
0/1 o/1 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
8/15 0/2 7/10 23 0 2 2 4 1 2 0
o/4 0/3 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 2 1 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
4/9 o/1 2/2 10 2 6 8 3 1 2 2
7 5 12
19/57 2/16 16/20 56 17 20 37 28 10 19 2
1st Half 6/23 26.1%  2nd Half 13/34 38.2% Game 19/57 33.3%
1st Half o/7 0.00%  2nd Half 2/9 22.2% Game 2/16 12.5%
1st Half 10/10 100% 2nd Half 6/10 60.0% Game 16/20 80.0%
Cod Thu Cod Thu Cod Thu
27 16 3Pt Points 6 6 Pts/Possession 0.88 0.85
10 13 2nd Chance Points 2 9 Ptsoff Bench 6 18
31 37 Team Rebounds 5 12 Dead Ball Reb 6 2
28.6 42.5 Def Rebound % 575 71.4 Tota Rebound % 45.6 54.4
-7.7 -15.1 Def. Stops 42 39 Pts/Shot 1.04 0.84
Cod None
Thu None
Unknown
Qtr 1/Qtr 2/Qtr 3Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3|OT 4|Total
Cody Fillies 16 7 16 | 20 0 0 0 0 59
Thunder Basin Bolts 8 14 | 10 | 24 0 0 0] 0 56

None

Number of Ties 3

woroooororon9 E orNvooouwoornvoY

o]

MIN
DNP
24:55
19:59
DNP
0:49
29:33
10:49
4:47
DNP
28:42
23:52
16:34

160

MIN
20:59
15:32
18:32
DNP
20:19
4:54
26:37
0:05
24:36
854
DNP
19:32

160



