WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score Thunder Basin Bolts vs. Cody Fillies

Date: 03/12/2021 Time: 10:30am Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown

						Visito	rs: Cody I	Fillies							
ŧ	Name	P	FG	3 Pt	\mathbf{FT}	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	AST	ТО	\mathbf{BS}	ST	MIN
	Hailee Hansen		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	DNP
	* Molly Hays		3/7	0/1	8/10	14	0	2	2	4	3	6	O	2	24:55
	Ally Boysen		0/2	0/0	3/4	3	1	6	7	3	0	1	1	1	19:59
)	Ally Schroeder		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	O	DNP
2	Ava Meier		O/O	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0:49
3	* Kennedi Niemann		3/8	0/1	6/11	12	3	1	4	2	3	7	0	5	29:33
5	* Isabelle Radakovich		3/4	0/0	1/2	7	0	0	0	5	1	0	0	O	10:49
)	Jessa Lynn		O/O	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4:47
	Riley Simone		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	DNP
3	* Brittan Bower		1/3	0/0	1/2	3	1	6	7	1	1	3	0	2	28:42
ļ	* Torrie Schutzman		5/11	2/7	5/6	17	0	2	2	1	0	1	0	1	23:52
3	Reece Niemann		0/3	0/0	3/4	3	2	2	4	4	0	1	0	O	16:34
	Team						1	4	5						
	Totals		15/38	2/9	27/39	59	8	23	31	20	8	19	1	11	160
	Tota	LEC	1st Half	7/2		0/ 7	and Half	8/16	50.0%		ame	15/38	39.5%		
	3 PT	_	1st Half	0/5			and Half	2/4	50.0%		ame	2/9	39.3% 22.2%		
		Throws	1st Half	9/1			and Half	18/26	69.2%		ame	27/39	69.2%		
	ricc	Imows	130 11411	<i>)</i> /1	3 07.2	/0 <u>2</u>	and Train	10/20	07.270	J	arric	21137	07.270		
					Ho	me: T	hunder Ba	sin Bolts							
ŧ	Name	P	FG	3 Pt	\mathbf{FT}	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	AST	TO	BS	\mathbf{ST}	MIN
	* Brady Deimling		O/O	0/0	0/0	0	0	1	1	3	2	4	0	2	20:59
	Breckyn Hamlin		2/3	1/1	3/3	8	0	0	0	3	2	1	0	O	15:32
	* Kinsley Larson		0/6	0/2	2/2	2	3	1	4	4	1	3	0	1	18:32
)	Kinley Solem		O/O	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	DNP
	* Kate Hladky		1/8	0/3	0/0	2	1	1	2	5	2	1	0	1	20:19
ļ	Laney McCarty		0/1	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	O	4:54
	* Gabby Drube		4/10	1/3	2/3	11	4	4	8	4	0	4	0	O	26:37
Ļ	Gabby Mendoza		0/1	0/1	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	O	0:05
	* Sydney Solem		8/15	0/2	7/10	23	0	2	2	4	1	2	O	O	24:36
2	Brooke Conklin		0/4	0/3	0/0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	O	1	8:54
3	Risa Pilon		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	DNP
)	Joelie Speltz		4/9	0/1	2/2	10	2	6	8	3	1	2	2	3	19:32
	Team						7	5	12						
	Totals		19/57	2/16	16/20	56	17	20	37	28	10	19	2	8	160
	Tota	l FG	1st Half	6/23	3 26.	1%	2nd Half	13/34	38.2%	5 (ame	19/57	33.3%		
	3 PT	_	1st Half	0/7	0.0		2nd Half	2/9	22.2%		ame	2/16	12.5%		
			1st Half	10/1			2nd Half	6/10	60.0%	S C	ame	16/20	80.0%		
			Cod	Thu					Γhu				Cod Thu		
Free Throw Pts Pts off Turnovers Total Rebounds Off Rebound %			27		16 3Pt Points 13 2nd Chance Points 37 Team Rebounds			6 6 Pts/Possession 2 9 Pts off Bench 5 12 Dead Ball Reb			(0.88 0.85			
			10									6 18			
			31								,	6 2			
			28.6		5 Def Rebound %		% 0	57.5 71.4 Total Rebound % 42 39 Pts/Shot				15.6 54.4			
		Efficiency	-7.7	-15.1	Def. Sto	pps		42	39 Pts/S	mot		J	1.04 0.84		
	Tech	nical Fouls	Cod		None										
	~ ~ ~		Thu		None										
Officials			Unkn	own											

	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
Cody Fillies	16	7	16	20	0	0	0	0	59
Thunder Basin Bolts	8	14	10	24	0	0	0	0	56

Largest Lead Thu $8 \text{ Cod } 18 \pmod{10}$ **Lead Changes** $2 \pmod{5}$ **Number of Ties** $3 \pmod{5}$